
510
(PW) Powszedni wolny od szkoły
Strona 1

Trąbki Wielkie, Leśna (2) - Tczew, Jana Pawła II (1)
Rozkład ważny od: 24.06.2024 

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Trąbki Wielkie, Leśna ę ę
Trąbki Wielkie, Szkoła 0.606 0.606
Trąbki Wielkie 0.705 1.311
Trąbki Wielkie
Gołęiewo Wielkie, Irysowa 2.498 3.809
Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa 1.195 5.004
Sobowidz, Kościół 1.800 6.804
Gołębiewo Wielkie, Cegielnia 1.005 1.005
Klępiny 4.579 5.584
Sobowidz, Kościół 2.527 8.111
Sobowidz, Szkoła 0.962 7.766
Granica Gmin Tczew- Trąbki 2.051 9.817
Świetlikowo 0.230 10.047
Dalwin, Masarnia 1.605 11.652
Dalwin, 34 0.387 12.039
Dalwin, Koło Straży 0.361 12.400
Dalwin, Kościół 0.360 12.760
Łukocin, Centrum 1.766 14.526
Łukocin, 4 0.912 15.438
Mieścin, Bloki 1.085 16.523
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Mostek 1.994 18.517
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Centrum 0.674 19.191
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Szkoła 0.347 19.538
Szpęgawa, Dębowa 0.570 20.108
Szpęgawa, Wierzbowa 0.407 20.515
Tczew, ZUS 2.145 22.660
Tczew, Wigury 0.257 22.917
Tczew, Gardner 1.594 1.594
Rokitki, Thales 0.483 2.077
Tczew, Cmentarz 0.533 2.610
Tczew, Działki 0.428 3.038
Tczew, Rokicka 0.319 3.357
Tczew, Wigury 0.173 3.530
Tczew, Jana Pawła II 0.581 23.498
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